EARAERTHI/IPER BARENEER | ckskestwen-1hs | W

(INERRO5H - shaE1 0%

gt R (BAL 0 1 Sv/h)
_ B 4 & B _ BE RN & B i
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308 48 78 118 148 198 218 258 28E |30 48 78 118 148 198 218 258 28H
XA AR X A X x| XA XK|X A KX B KX Xk X B K
1 BRINER 0.55 0.45 0.37 0.32 0.32 0.33 0.38 0.32 0.32/0.09 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.09 0.100.12 0.09 0. 08
2 FRFt IR 0.35 0.40 0.37 0.43 0.38 0.330.40 0.37 0.38/0.11/0.11/0.08 0.09 0.12 0.12/0.08 0.12 0.10
3 RR/INER 0.59 0.57 0.56 0.63 0.55 0.48 0.47 0.54 0.47/0.08 0.11/0.11 0.11 0.09 0.13/0.16 0.07 0.10
4 BRI 0.48 0.47 0.48 0.45 0.50 0.46 0.52 0.46 0.46/0.10 0.06 0.06 0.09 0.09 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.09
5 EHINER 0.68 0.54 0.60 0.53 0.53 0.53 0.54 0.54 0.46/0.08 0.090.11 0.07 0.10 0.100.16 0. 05 0.09
6 FEE/IER 0.65 0.61 0.60 0.70 0.65 0.62 0.55 0.62 0.64/0.18 0.10 0.16 0.11 0.12 0.13/0.16 0.15 0. 11
7 SEHEh IR 1.011.01 1.00 0.97 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.98 0.86{0.07 0.19 0.12 0.11 0.14 0.11 0.07 0.16 0.12
8 FFINER 0.77 0.75 0.84 0.80 0.74 0.78 0.73 0.72 0.77/0.19/0.17/0.10 0.11 0.11 0.11/0.09 0.11 0. 09
9 KEM/MEE |0.81 0.87 0.78 0.80 0.81 0.57 0.67 0.76 0.61/0.10 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.12 0.08 0.10 0.11 0.10
10 SRIL/INEERR 0.63 0.65 0.69 0.75 0.68 0.56 0.64 0.71 0.62/0.08 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.08
11 BN 0.63 0.77 0.66 0.49 0.66 0.61 0.54 0.67 0.55/0.07 0.08 0.10 0.06 0.06 0.09 0.09 0.12 0.11
12 FURINER 0.59 0.56 0.53 0.54 0.55 0.49 0.57 0.56 0.54/0.11/0.10 0.11 0.09 0.10 0.11/0.09 0.11 0.13
13 FH/NER 0.53 0.62 0.49 0.59 0.51 0.51 0.48 0.54 0.44|0.25 0.20 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.22/0.24 0.21 0.22
14 BARNER 0.46 0.49 0.45 0.33 0.40 0.42 0.36 0.38 0.45/0.10 0.090.10 0.10 0.10 0.08/0.13 0.13 0.10
15 S BINERR 0.61 0.52 0.49 0.53 0.55 0.34 0.41 0.52 0.48/0.12/0.14 0.11 0.24 0.14 0.13/0.14 0.12 0. 11
16 BRI 0.63 0.66 0.75 0.74 0.62 0.53 0.49 0.58 0.64/0.16 0.11/0.12 0.12 0.11 0.11/0.10 0.13 0. 14
17 BNERR 0.410.38 0.350.37 0.36 0.38 0.32 0.36 0.30/0.110.080.07 0.07 0.06 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.09
18 BN 0.28 0.38 0.32 0.34 0.38 0.27 0.35 0.33 0.34/0.10 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.05 0.05
19 B/vER 0.48 0.45 0.49 0.45 0.45 0.410.43 0.47 0.41/0.150.12/0.09 0.13 0.11 0.10/0.12 0.12 0. 06
20 KLk 0.310.31 0.30 0.32 0.33 0.24 0.26 0.30 0.32|0.08 0.06 0.05 0.09 0.04 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.09
21 B INER 0.90 0.85 0.75 0.79 0.79 0.75 0.73 0.82 0.66/0.14 0.14 0.11 0.10 0.14 0.10/0.10 0.12 0.13
22 SiRINER 1.13/1.151.17/1.10/1.20 0.97 1.04 1.04 1.09{0.12 0.17 0.11 0.16 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.13 0.12
23 KE/NER 0.78 0.59 0.72 0.69 0.53 0.62 0.72 0.59 0.61/0.130.110.10 0.10 0.09 0.07 0.09 0.14 0.08
24 BEHRINERR 0.720.89 0.84 0.86 0.78 0.84 0.78 0.78 0.90/0.14 0.110.13 0.15 0.13/0.14/0.13 0.13 0.13
25 HERINER 0.26 0.39 0.310.27 0.34 0.190.32 0.32 0.28/0.16/0.12/0.10 0.09 0.10 0.100.17 0.08 0.10
26 BERPER 0.39 0.42 0.45 0.46 0.36 0.44 0.40 0.36 0.32/0.08 0.110.09 0.09 0.10 0.090.10 0.11 0.05
27 BEgdbehs8  |0.53 0.50 0.46 0.51 0.52 0.51 0.46 0.46 0.40/0.13 0.15 0.19 0.22 0.11/0.13/0.11 0.13 0. 11
28 MR 0.74 0.82 0.70 0.65 0.64 0.50 0.61 0.55 0.62/0.14 0.18 0.17 0.17 0.16 0.11/0.14 0.13 0.15
29 BEPERK 0.64 0.78 0.80 0.72 0.70 0.64 0.50 0.62 0.59/0.11/0.080.11 0.10 0.11 0.10/0.09 0.10 0.09
30 BIBAEFhE#|0.64 0.73 0.68 0.70 0.78 0.71 0.58 0.61 0.61/0.14 0.11 0.15 0.16 0.12/0.12/0.15 0.15 0.13
31 B 0.45 0.53 0.59 0.57 0.50 0.44 0.45 0.43 0.43/0.18 0.13/0.12 0.13 0.13 0.17/0.15 0.16 0.12
32 = BHEE 0.310.43 0.39 0.39 0.37 0.39 0.30 0.37 0.34/0.09 0.090.10 0.10 0.13 0.070.09 0.11 0.12
33 FIRAEF PEH|0.30 0.30 0.29 0.33/0.36 0.25 0.27 0.31 0.30/0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.12 0.070.09 0.10 0.07
34 R 0.89 0.94 0.94 1.06 0.87 0.84 0.90 0.95 0.83|0.21 0.160.23 0.22 0.21 0.24/0.19 0.19 0.17
35 R 0.210.23 0.19 0.18 0.23 0.17 0.16 0.20 0.17/0.14 0.11/0.11 0.10 0.12 0.10/0.19 0.12 0.12
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WARERAIL N R RAHRENESRE [ owe | BAVER
(INFEHR258 - PR 08%)
Bt R E (BAL : uSv/h)
B 4 (& B B A & B
] 2% 2%
i g . o5 i =
18 48 88 118 15A 18E 22/ 250 29R| 18 48 8RH 118 15A 18H 22A 250 29A
A X AIX A AR X AR X A AR X A KX A
| BHNER 0.35/0.47/0. 32 0. 33 0. 37 0. 44 0. 330. 34 0. 26/0. 11 0. 07 0. 13/0. 09 0. 11/0. 09 0. 08 0. 07 0. 09
2 FEFH IR 0.35/0. 35/0. 42 0. 45 0. 41 0. 45 0. 31/0.37 0. 36(0. 10/0.10 0. 12 0. 09 0. 11 0.08/0. 10/0. 11 0. 11
3 BRB/INERE 0.50/0. 57/0. 43/0. 47 0. 45 0. 46 0. 42/0. 34/0. 52/0. 09 0. 13 0. 10/0. 09/0. 12/0.17 0. 11 0. 07 0. 15
4 BENER 0.37/0.45/0. 37 0.39 0. 47 0. 42 0. 42/0. 36/ 0. 36/0. 05 0. 08 0. 07 0. 07 0. 08/0. 09 0. 07 0. 08/0. 09
5 BN 0.57/0.50 0. 54 0. 49 0. 47 0. 49 0. 46 0. 51 0. 57|0. 09 0.10 0. 11/0.15/0. 09 0. 11 0. 12,0. 09 0. 08
GJE: ¥ Y% 20 0.51/0.50,0. 50 0.59 0. 42 0. 42 0. 570. 52 0. 520. 12 0. 13 0. 14/0.17/0. 15/0. 14 0. 11 0.12/0. 13
7 §BHMINERE 0.78/0.86/0. 30 0. 27 0. 24 0.22 0.19/0.16 0. 210. 16/0. 11 0. 08 0. 09 0. 10 0. 11/0. 14/0. 12 0. 09| ¥EELBELEEET (MO8 i@t
8 FFINER 0.83/0.800. 83 0. 63 0. 29 0.34 0. 240. 24 0. 25/0. 11 0.11/0.08/0.11/0. 10/0. 10 0. 18 0. 11 0, 11|RERLEELELEN CORI0) - esims
9 KBR/MEB:  |0.650.64 0.72/0.24 0.250.190.19 0. 15 0.19/0. 09 0. 07 0. 06/0. 07 0. 10 0. 08 0. 10 0. 06 0. 09|MEELEELEIEER (~OR28) - simt
10 SRIT /MR 0.67/0.71/0.330.30 0. 25 0.37 0. 25 0. 23 0. 22|0. 06 0. 09 0. 06 0. 06 0. 07 0. 07/0. 06/0. 07 0. 06| ¥EELEELEEET (MO8 - esims
11 Bkt 0.57/0.51/0. 59 0.59 0. 51 0.54 0. 53 0. 46 0. 490. 16 0.10 0. 11/0.12/0. 10/0. 11 0. 09 0. 09 0. 08
12 FUR/INE: 0.43/0.53/0. 54 0. 49 0. 49 0. 49 0. 470.37/0.51/0. 09 0. 11/0. 08/0.12/0. 12/0. 11 0. 11 0.10/0. 10
13 FH/NEE: 0.51/0.61/0.56 0.51 0. 53 0.52 0. 46 0. 47 0. 470. 23 0. 24 0. 22/0. 23 0. 24/0. 23 0. 17 0. 18/0. 22
14 BRI 0.43/0.4910.33/0. 45 0. 45 0. 40 0. 37 0. 31/0. 400. 09 0. 10 0. 11/0.08/0. 11/0.15 0. 08 0. 11/0. 10
15 = B/t 0.47/0. 47/0. 41 0. 47 0. 42 0. 46 0. 35 0. 44 0. 380. 12 0.10 0. 12/0. 09 0. 08/0. 11 0. 06 0. 11/0. 13
16 BRR /N 0.58/0.560. 54 0. 54 0. 54 0.56 0. 45 0. 42 0. 490. 11 0. 13 0. 14/0.13/0. 15/0. 15 0. 15 0. 13/0. 13
17 BINER 0.34/0.33/0. 26 0. 36 0. 28 0. 32 0. 32/ 0. 32 0. 27/0. 06 0. 06 0. 05/0. 06 0. 08/0. 07 0. 07 0. 06 0. 07
18 F/INER: 0.32/0.40/0. 34 0. 39 0. 33 0. 38 0. 29/ 0. 32/0. 32/0. 07 0. 08 0. 07|0. 050. 05/0. 10 0. 08 0. 05/0. 07
19 BE/INER: 0.44/0. 44/0. 41 0. 47 0. 38 0. 40 0. 37 0. 35 0. 390. 10 0. 10 0. 12/0. 09 0. 08/0. 10 0. 08 0. 10/0. 12
20 KL/ 0.39/0.36/0. 26 0. 29 0. 26 0. 33 0. 32 0. 26 0. 310. 10 0. 07 0. 06/ 0. 05 0. 05/0. 05 0. 08 0. 09 0. 06
21 BB INEB 0.87/0.77/0.700.82 0. 61 0.25 0. 22/0. 18/0. 220. 10 0. 11 0. 09 0. 09 0. 10/0. 11 0. 09 0. 13 0, 13|MEZLELLEEEN ~ORIR) - esims
22 & RINEB 1.14/1.13/1.06 0. 57 0. 57 0. 38/0. 26 0. 25 0. 26{0. 16 0. 12/0. 13/0. 13/0.12/0. 16 0. 12 0. 11 0. 12[¥EEEEEERE LD ORI wsimt
23 KB/ H 0.58/0.78/0.75/0. 26 0. 24 0.28 0. 220.21/0. 220. 11011 0. 10 0.08/0. 11/0.11/0. 10/0. 11 0. 10| *EZEHLLEIRLS (~0728)
24 MR 0.77/0.6910.720.72 0. 28 0. 34 0. 40 0. 26 0. 17|0. 12 0. 13 0. 13/0.13/0. 13/0. 12 0. 14 0. 09 0, 09| MEZLHELEIEN (~ORI0) i esims
25 HERUINER 0.25/0. 25/0. 30 0. 28 0. 24 0. 27 0. 25/0. 24/0. 29]0. 08 0. 15 0. 12/0.11/0. 10/0. 13 0. 13 0. 13/0. 10
26 BHsh¥E 0.34/0. 33/0. 40 0. 35 0. 36 0. 37 0. 32 0. 40 0. 43(0. 09/0. 10 0. 10 0. 09 0. 09 0. 09 0. 05/0. 09 0. 11
27 BEgtrhEeB:  |0.51 0,47 0.400.49 0. 45 0. 42/0. 43 0. 45 0. 420. 12 0.13/0. 12/0.17/0. 13/0. 12 0. 08 0. 16 0. 08
28| I Rk 0.67/0.650. 58 0. 36 0. 25 0.29 0. 18/0. 14/0. 16/0. 12 0. 14 0. 13/0.19/0. 13/0. 15 0. 11 0. 11 0, 12|RERLRELEEEN COR0)  ssims
29 B#FHPR 0.68/0. 64 0. 61 0.65 0.70 0. 67 0. 64 0. 60 0. 66{0. 12 0.10 0. 08 0. 10 0. 10 0. 08/0. 10 0. 08/0. 10
30 BABAEF P24 0. 73 0.60 0. 61 0.37 0. 31 0.33 0. 38 0. 27 0. 32/0. 16 0.17.0. 15/0. 09 0. 12/0.12/0. 19 0. 13 0, 07|MEELELLEREN CORI0) esims
31 EbkrhaER: 0.47/0.42/0. 46 0. 43 0. 51 0.53 0. 46 0. 39 0. 420. 13 0. 14 0. 15/0.12/0. 16/0. 16 0. 12 0. 09 0. 12
32 ZRHPR 0.37/0.38/0.29/0. 32 0.32/0. 33/0. 24 0. 32 0. 33{0. 12 0. 11 0.10 0. 11/0.10/0. 120. 12/0. 10 0. 11
33 FHRAEF P24 0. 31 0. 2110. 26 0.26 0. 20 0. 22 0. 24 0. 22 0. 26/0. 09 0. 08 0. 11/0.08/0. 09 0. 11 0. 10 0. 08/0. 10
34 BIRPE 0.91/1.04/0.930.35 0. 41 0.37 0.31/0.39/0. 27/0.17/0.17.0. 19 0.18/0. 170. 15 0. 18/0. 17 0. 13|*EZLHELEIRLS (~9798)
35 G thaekr 0.18/0.21/0.23/0.21/0.190.18 0. 18/0. 14/0. 21/0. 12 0.10 0. 13/0.11/0. 10/0. 13 0. 17 0. 11 0. 13
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WARERAIL N R RAHRENESRE [ oweo | BAVER
(NPRR258% - PR 08%)
Bt R E (BAL : uSv/h)
B & B B E R & =B
] 234 2%
i iy g " *
18 58 88 128 158 208 228 268 298| 18 58 88 128 158 208 228 268 298
£ B A B X X X B X|X B X B X X X B &
| EE/NB |0.220.290.360.300.32 ~ 0.290.300.25(0.09/0.08 0.080.080.11 ~ 0.080.08 0.07
2 FEATINER [0.340.340.350.350.31 — 0.340.330.32[0.110.130.090.150.10 - 0.100.110.10
3 BBUNER [0.450.510.440.490.60 — 0.44 0.48 0.52(0.08 0.08 0.150.090.10 — 0.11/0.09 0. 08
A ENPH  [0.32037038033045 - 0380 350 33[0.090.080.080.080.07 - 0.060.090.08
5ESENER [0.490.470.450.450.51 — 0.380.40 0.45[0.09 0.12/0.150.100.09 ~ 10.12/0.08 0. 12
6 BB [0.410.490.40 0.57 0.46 — 0.450.39 0.50(0.12/0.13 0.11/0.110.13 — |0.13/0.120. 11
7 §BHMINERE 0.13/0.19/0.23/0.21 0.21 - 0.24/0.20 0. 23/0.08/0.10 0. 15 0.09/0.09 - |0.10/0.10 0. 11|*EZEREZEEER & sasims
8 FFINFHE 0.23/0.24/0.23/0.230.24 - 0.34/0.270.21/0.09/0.100.13/0.190.19 - |0.230.21 0. 16|*EEEBELERLR o smmimt
9 KBM/MEB (0.160.190.140.150.15 — 0.14 0.18 0.15/0.09/0. 09 0.07/0.06 0.09 — 0.090.09 0. 09|*EELEELEELE 0 sssrms
10 SRIT /MR 0.24/0.230.210.210.26 - 0.200.20 0. 24/0.07 0.08 0.09 0.06/0.07 - |0.06/0.10 0. 05|*EEEHELEIER & sasims
11 B#kNERE |0.450.460.450.460.45 ~ 0.5 0.480.57]0.07 0.060.080.090.10 ~ 0.090.11 0.06
12 7CGR/NSERE |0.44/0.630.58/0.410.48 — 034 0.520.44/0.090.120.080.08/0.09 ~ 0.090.12 0.13
13 FH/NEH 044053 0.500.50 0.4 - 0.450.480.44/0.14/0.23/0.23 0.200.23 ~ 0.15/0.18 0.16
14 HAMEH  |0.360.450.370.390.35 - 0.320.340.37/0.09/0.080.100.110.09 ~ 0.080.090.13
15 =B/t |0.300.380.470.390.43 - 0.370.43/0.470.10/0.07 0.080.08/0.10 ~ 0.07 0.11 0.09
16 #iR/NHE 0.490.50 0.500.43 0.47 ~ 0.600.430.51{0.10/0.10 0.12/0.140.10 ~ 0.120.110.14
17 BN 0.26/0.26 0.28/0.28 0.27 - |0.26 0.25/0. 240,07 0.06 0.07 0.07/0.07 ~ 0.08/0.05 0.09
18 BI/NEHR 0.26/0.36 0.33/0.34/0.30 - |0.310.26/0.28/0.07 0.060.09 0.050.07 ~ 0.080.08 0.08
19 FINEAR 0.36/0.39 0.36/0.32 0.3 - 0.290.320.31{0.12/0.12/0.11 0.06/0. 11 ~ 0.110.10 0. 11
20 RI/MVEEBE  [0.28/0.2410.29/0.29/0.25 ~ 0.29 0.21 0.24[0.07 0. 08 0. 08 0. 06/0.09 — 0.070.080.10
21 BN 0.210.18/0.210.18/0.23 - 0.210.180.220.13/0.08 0.11 0.110.21 - |0.100.12 0. 10|*EZLELEERLE & smsimt
22 &RINER: 0.29/0.230.29/0.290.29 - 0.26/0.230.24/0.13/0.11 0.11 0.10 0. 13 = |0.11/0.12 0. 12[RERLBEEERLE 6 smmimt
23 KE/IVFB 0.20/0.19/0.20/0.17/0.15 = 0.22/0.21 0.17/0.08/0.07 0.09 0.09 0.08 - |0.09/0.10 0. 07[*EEEBELERLE @ o smmimt
24 HEMINER 0.24/0.29/0.250.290.26 — 0.240.340.27/0.090.120.10 0.100.07 - |0.11/0.13 0. 12[*ERTEELERLE 16 smmimt
25 HBUNER [0.260.22.0.230.27 0,28 — 0.210.280.23[0.110.09 0.09 0.11/0.11 ~ 10.11/0.09 0. 11
26 BHRSE 0.310.390.300.340.33 — 0.320.290.26/0.070.120.150.130.08 — 0.09 0.100.07
27 BHIbhSB  0.370.380.42/0.400.55 — 0.410.46 0.52/0.100.080.100.130.08 — 0.080.110.13
28 Bk 0.16/0.200.19/0.130.14 — 0.17.0.19/0.19[0.14/0.10/0.11/0.100.08 — |0.11/0.17 0. 09| ¥EZLBELHERLSE  swims
29 BEFRSB [0.460.680.600.640.57 — 0.520.560.67/0.09 0.060.100.080.09 - 0.09 0.080.12
30 BAREEF 24 [0.28/0.180.20 0.15/0.18 — 0.20 0.16/0.14/0.100.12/0.12/0.12/0. 13— 0.130. 14 0. 12*EELEELHELR — esims
31 EAKEREE [0.45/0.42,0.410.34/0.37 - 0.480.400.39/0.09 0.13/0.11/0.130.12 = 0.100.130.10
32 ZBhEE [0.210.270.29/0.33/0.37 - 0.230.250.25/0.10 0.13/0.10/0.120.08 — 0.120.09 0. 09
33 FEAREEF 24 (0. 27/0.130.22 0.18/0.19 - 0.26 0. 23/0.19]0. 07 0.07 0.05/0.09 0. 11 = 0.09 0.06 0. 10
34 SR PP 0.31/0.35/0.410.370.37 - 0.420.350.39(0.19/0.18/0.19/0.18/0.21 — 0.18/0.18 0. 12[*¥EZLRECHERLE @ swims
35 HEPSE [0.200.160.20 0.17 0.18 — 10.170.19/0.150.11/0.11 0. 14 0.13/0. 11 — 0.110.12/0. 11
No25 No25 SA128 (A)
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WARERAIL N R RAHRENESRE [ | BAVER
(NPRR258% - PR 08%)
Bt R E (BAL : uSv/h)
B & B B E R & =B
] 234 2%
fesch 108 108 L
38 68 118 138 178 208 248 278 38 68 118 138 178 208 248 278
B A kX X B ®x B & A A x X B ®x A *
| B/ |0.310.300.330.220.280.190.200.18  |0.09/0.07 0.07 0.07 0. 11 0.06 0. 09 0. 08
2 FEAMVER (0030022 - 0.290.300.430.360.33  [0.090.11 - 10.120.070.140.120.09
3 BBMER [0.540.58 - 0.550.510.480.550.43  [0.070.09 - 0.100.150.090.10 0.08
ABENPH 035034 - 03103803403403  [0.070.08 - 0.070.080.07 0.09 0. 05
5EENVER (035041 0.420.400.440.440.340.43  [0.12/0.100.33)0.11 0.13 0.12 0. 12 0. 12
6 FEZNSEB [0.460.560.46 0.47 0.47 0.46 0.580.43  [0.13/0.14 0.15 0. 14 0.09 0. 13/0. 13 0. 15
7 §BHMINERE 0.19/0.21/0.250.21 0.21 0.170.15/0.18  0.08/0.10 0.09 0.11/0.10/0.09 0. 11/0. 12 |REZEREZEEER & sasimt
8 FFINFHE 0.25/0.22/0.23/0.20 0.19/0.210.23/0.22  [0.10/0.130.10 0.10 0. 11/0.14/0.19/0.17 ~ [RERIBEEERLE 16 smsimt
9 KEM/MEE (013013 - 0.140.140.140.150.19  |0.07/0.08 — 0.07 0.100.08/0.070.07 ~ [MEELEELEELE o o sssims
10 SRIT /MR 0.20/0.19 — 0.200.230.220.190.20  [0.06/0.06 — 0.070.060.060.060.06  |“EEZEBEZEEER & sesimt
11 E#kNRE |0.500.46 0.41/0.49/0.50 0.53/0.46 0.49  [0.08/0.09 0. 10 0. 07 0. 10 0. 08 0. 07 0. 07
12 7CR/NERE |0.510.510.42/0.42/0.440.42/0.450.47  [0.110.110.110.110.100.10 0. 10 0. 10
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